
Results
POS LN NOC / NAME BORN R.T. 50 m 100 m 200 m FINAL GAP

15 - Mixed's 4x200 m Freestyle
Final

1 5 RUS - Russia 7:51.81
ZAKHAROV Victor 08 MAY 1995 0.74 26.59 54.78 1:53.25 1:53.25
KOROLKOVA Elizaveta 05 MAY 1998 0.51 59.56 2:03.67 3:56.92
BESPALOV Igor 18 JUN 1995 0.50 54.74 1:53.58 5:50.50
BAKLAKOVA Mariya 14 MAR 1997 0.62 1:00.00 2:01.31 7:51.81

2 4 GBR - Great Britain 7:59.20 7.39
JOHNSON Matthew 23 APR 1995 0.73 26.71 55.59 1:54.85 1:54.85
JONES Ellena 05 JAN 1997 0.44 1:00.00 2:03.25 3:58.10
DUNK Alex 22 FEB 1995 0.58 55.65 1:56.12 5:54.22
THOMAS-HOWELLS Siwan 11 MAR 1997 0.48 1:00.13 2:04.98 7:59.20

3 3 HUN - Hungary 8:00.90 9.09
GRATZ Benjamin 16 FEB 1996 0.73 26.74 55.97 1:53.83 1:53.83
NOVOSZATH Melinda 24 NOV 1998 0.26 1:00.74 2:06.86 4:00.69
FOLDHAZI David 06 JAN 1995 0.35 54.52 1:56.20 5:56.89
KISS Nikoletta 29 APR 1997 0.61 59.97 2:04.01 8:00.90

4 1 ITA - Italy 8:05.21 13.40
CASARIN Davide 02 OCT 1995 0.70 27.00 56.77 1:56.26 1:56.26
GRIMOLDI Alessandra 08 MAY 1997 0.29 1:00.64 2:07.27 4:03.53
D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchel 28 APR 1995 0.41 54.77 1:52.18 5:55.71
CASOTTO Dana 21 APR 1997 0.43 1:02.53 2:09.50 8:05.21

5 8 SLO - Slovenia 8:07.76 15.95
GORZA Aljaz 25 JAN 1995 0.74 26.87 56.59 1:57.37 1:57.37
NATLACEN Gaja 12 JUN 1997 0.41 1:00.80 2:06.08 4:03.45
BERNAT Miha 08 MAR 1995 0.27 56.60 1:56.93 6:00.38
PINTAR Tjasa 15 FEB 1997 0.30 1:01.66 2:07.38 8:07.76

6 7 POL - Poland 8:12.13 20.32
HOLUB Jan Krzysztof 21 MAR 1996 0.80 26.78 56.07 1:54.93 1:54.93
KARPISZ Milena Klaudia 05 MAR 1997 0.54 1:01.85 2:08.83 4:03.76
FURTEK Pawel Jan 25 SEP 1995 0.39 56.25 1:55.96 5:59.72
NITA Anna Magda 27 JUN 1997 0.23 1:04.16 2:12.41 8:12.13

7 2 UKR - Ukraine 8:14.93 23.12
TESLENKO Illia 07 FEB 1995 0.66 26.90 56.68 1:57.48 1:57.48
KYRYK Maryna 15 OCT 1997 0.60 1:03.39 2:12.65 4:10.13
KAZAKOV Bogdan 09 JAN 1995 0.54 55.97 1:54.56 6:04.69
YANGICHER Varvara 29 AUG 1997 0.69 1:02.55 2:10.24 8:14.93

8 6 ESP - Spain 8:18.94 27.13
CALZADA Marc 29 MAR 1995 0.69 26.60 56.13 1:57.71 1:57.71
GALLARDO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.43 1:05.09 2:13.58 4:11.29
ROVIRA Arnau 30 OCT 1995 0.28 57.72 1:57.93 6:09.22
FABREGAS Laura 01 SEP 1997 0.10 1:02.48 2:09.72 8:18.94
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